Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 B2PH1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD
15.6 FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 725Q0EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

250 G10 B2NC3ES i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5

RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4

RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1479XTR I7-13620H 16GB DDR5

RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

628,95

628,95

628,95

691,95

943,95

1.048,95

418,95

481,95

1.017,45

1.249,50

1.354,50
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usDb

usD
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usD

usDb

usb
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usb



